GIN AND TONIC

Gin Mare Rosemary and pomegranate
Nordés Cardamon and bay leaf
Monkey 47 Fresh ginger and thyme
Brockman’s Raspberry and blueberry
Hendricks Cucumber and juniper berries
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla Orange
Tanns Mint and pear

Oxley Gin Grapefruit and juniper

Puerto de Indias Strawberries and lime

APERITIF

Fino Coquinero en rama, Osborne (100ml)

White Port and tonic

Oloroso, Bailén, Osborne (75ml)
Vermouth, Antica Formula (50ml)
Ouzo, Plomari (50ml)

Ricard, pastis

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Pentire and tonic
Pentire Spicy Margarita
Everleaf Martini
Everleaf Bramble
Pentire Coastal Spritz

Everleaf Marine Non-Alcoholic Mojito

SOFT DRINKS

Frobishers apple juice 250ml - bottle

Organic Karma Cola 330ml - bottle

13.5
14.5
16

13.5
13.5
13.5
12.5
13.5

13.5

15.5
1

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

9.5

FROM 10 AM

COCKTAILS

Cranberry and rosemary gimlet
vodka, cranberry juice, lemon juice, sugar syrup, rosemary

Honey and mint Daiquiri
dark rum, honey, lime juice, mint

Banana Old Fashion
bourbon, creme de banana, sugar syrup and angostura

English 75
gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, rathfinny

Catalina Martini
vodka, dry vermouth, anchovy oil, olive brine

Blood Orange Negroni

13
13
13.
15

13

13

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla, Campari, vermouth, blood orange syrup

BEERS

Victoria Malaga 237ml - draught
Estrella Damm Lemon 330ml - bottle
Complot Mediteranean IPA 330ml - bottle

FreeDamm | Non alcoholic - 330ml bottle

SPARKLING WINE 125ml  375ml

José Pizarro ‘Gran Reserva’, SPAIN 10.5
Macabeo/Xarel-lo/Parellada

Rathfinny Classic Cuvée, UK 15.5
Pinot Noir/Pinot Meunier/Chardonnay

Pol Roger, Réserve, Champagne FRANCE
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Meunier

ROSE WINES

José Pizarro, Alicante, SPAIN 8 22
Forcallat, 2022

L'Archetipo, Puglia, ITALY
Primitivo, 2022

ORANGE WINE

Suelo vivo, Navarra, SPAIN
Garnacha Blanca/Moscatel, 2023

Folias de Baco, Douro, PORTUGAL 10.5 30.5
Moscatel Galego, 2023

SKETTA, Sicily, ITALY
Greconico, 2023

4.5

5.5

bottle

575

77

110

40

59

47

59

59.5



lolo

WHITE WINES 125ml

CRISP AND FRESH

Planet Mouraz, Vinho Verde, PORTUGAL 10
Avesso/Loureiro/Arinto, 2022

La Linda,Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Torrontés, 2023

Cave de ’Ormarine, Languedoc, FRANCE
Piquepoul Blanc, 2023

Malinga, Kamptal, AUSTRIA,
GrUner Veltliner, 2022

Possa Cinco-Terre, Liguria, ITALY
Bosco/ Albarola, 2022

VIBRANT

Mestizaje, Valencia, SPAIN
Merseguera/Viognier/Malvasia/Xarello, 2023

Slobodne, Hlovovec, SLOVAKIA
Field Blend,NV

Sybille Kuntz, Mosel, GERMANY 12
Riesling, 2023

Sancerre, Loire, FRANCE
Sauvignon Blanc, 2023

Roc de PAbbaye,Touraine, FRANCE 9
Sauvignon Blanc, 2023

Gessami, Penedés, SPAIN 9.5
Muscat/Sauvignon Blanc/Gewirztraminer, 2023

BOLD AND COMPLEX

Circumstance, Stellenbosch, SOUTH AFRICA
Chenin Blanc 2022

Campana Blanc, Corbiere, FRANCE
Marsanne/Roussanne/Vermentino, 2023

Wildeberg,Franschhoek, SOUTH AFRICA
Semillon, 2021

Mercurey 1er Cru, Burgundy, FRANCE
Chardonnay, 2017

Tenue Rioja Blanco, Rioja, SPAIN 7
Tempranillo blanco

PArchetipo, Puglia, ITALY 10.5
Fiano, 2023

Domaine de la Cras, Burgundy, FRANCE
Chardonnay,2019

375ml

29 54

375

38

68.5

85.5

51.5

63.5

34 66.5

72

23 44

27 50

48.5

52

64.5

130

19 335

30.5 56

95

bottle

- Pizzolato, Veneto, ITALY

FROM 10 AM

RED WINES 125ml  375ml

FRUITY AND VIBRANT

Terre di Montelusa , Puglia, ITALY
Primitivo, 2022

Merlot, 2023

Rapsani, Thessaly, GREECE
Xinomavro, Krassato, Stavroto, 2022

La maldicion, Madrid, SPAIN 8.5 21
Tempranillo/Malvar, 2023

Dom. Elodie Jaune, Rhéne, FRANCE 10 28
blend, 2023

Chateau Grand Pré, Beaujolais, FRANCE 1 31.5
Gamay - chilled, 2023

MEDIUM BODY AND SMOOTH

Punctum, Castilla y Leon, SPAIN
Syrah, 2022

Don Nicanor, Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Malbec, 2022

Espera, Lisbon, PORTUGAL 13.5 38.5
Touriga Nacional, 2022

Chateau Yvonne, Loire, FRANCE
Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021

Mo Salinas, Alicante, SPAIN 7 19
Monastrell, 2021

Massolino, Langhe, ITALY
Nebbiolo, 2022

FULL AND SRUCTURED

Le Riche,WD Stellenbosch, SOUTH AFRICA
Cabernet Sauvignoin, 2022

Les Piliers,Bordeaux , FRANCE 14 40
Saint-Emilion, 2019

Clos du Val, Napa Valley, UNITED STATES
Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021

San Felice Poggio Rosso, Tuscany, ITALY
Chianti Classico, 2018

PSI, Ribera del Duero, SPAIN
Tempranillo, 2021

Marqués de Vargas, Rioja, SPAIN 13.5 395
Tempranillo, 2019

bottle

40

45

72.5

37.5

51

56

42.5

60

77

92

335

77

68.5

79

120

135

96

70



